
INYO COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 

     
 

         DATE           TIME  LOCATION        

            

      Thursday, January 12, 2023            1:00 p.m.       ICOE - Bishop 
  

        Thursday, Feb. 9, 2023                   1:00 p.m.         ICOE – Independence 
  

         Thursday, March 9, 2023               1:00 p.m.         GLCC – Bishop 
  

         Thursday, April 13, 2023               1:00 p.m.         ICOE  - Independence 
  

       Thursday, May 11, 2023                3:30 p.m.       ICOE - Bishop 
       Note: Later meeting for Community Star Event at Cerro Coso 

  

       Tuesday, June 13, 2023              1:00 p.m.         ICOE – Independence 

       Thursday, June 15, 2023                1:00 p.m.          ICOE – Bishop 
          Note: Two June meetings needed for Budget and LCAP Approval.  

   

        A July meeting is generally not needed, and has not been scheduled. 

  

        Thursday, Aug. 10, 2023                 1:00 p.m.           ICOE – Independence 
  

           Tuesday, Sept. 5, 2023                    3:30 p.m.           GLCC – Bishop 
        Note: Later meeting for Instructional Materials Public Hearing Requirement 

  

            Thursday, Oct. 12, 2023                 1:00 p.m.            ICOE - Independence 
  

            Thursday, Nov. 9, 2023                  1:00 p.m.            ICOE - Bishop 
 

            Thursday, Dec. 14, 2023                 1:00 p.m.            ICOE - Independence 
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